
LOT 26 WOODHAVEN S/D UNIT 2.

417-385, 743-1363

PELAEZ LISA A LAMBERT
2020 INDIAN TRL
LAKELAND, FL 33813

09-4S-17-08300-035

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

9417.0100 1.00/

04/21/2023 MLU

03/24/2026 robin 0.96 18,500 0 0 18,500
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2

181,452
3,100
18,500

203,052
0

203,052
0

203,052
203,052

0

203,052

0743/1363 3/19/1991 WD Q I 03 35,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

THOMAS & LISA FOGLE

LISA FOGLE LAMBERT

0590/0303 4/01/1986 WD Q I 58,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:
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000047721 Remodel 22,140 07/24/2023

HX Base Yr

214 SE CROW CT, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 2,258 110.3860 123.63 279,157 1978 1978 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  0% - 2026 Heated Area: 1923

BAS 425 100 425 34,153

BAS 1,498 100 1,498 120,379

FCP 400 25 100 8,036

FOP 108 30 32 2,571

FSP 288 40 115 9,241

FST 160 55 88 7,071

2,879 2,258 181,452

BAS= W35 S29 E27 FOP=  E27 N4 W27 S4$ N4 E27 FCP=  S16 E25
N16 W25$ BAS= E25 N17 W25 S17$ N17 E5 FST=  E20 N8 W20 S8$ N8
FSP= N12 W24 S12 E24$ W24$.
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 500

2 0190 FPLC PF 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 0 0 3 100 1,200

3 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2004 2004 3 100 500

4 0296 SHED METAL 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2012 2012 3 100 400

5 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2012 2012 3 100 500

3,100

1 0100 C SFR 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 18,500.00 18,500.00 18,500


